Most Improved Players for week 4, All X01 games:

Player
Nate Lapean
Brian Kaphing
STEVEN H

Team
Just The Tip
Just The Tip

Depot I

Previous PPD

PPD

19.03 24.35

17.09 21.87

13.72 17.56

All X01 games, Week 4, sorted by Wins:

Player

Ryan Langendfeld

Pat Morgan
Nate Lapean
Andy Bloomquist
Nick Braun
Brian Kaphing
Tim Bloomgquist
Jeff Peters
Chris Anderson
Matt Barrette
Blayne Beissel
Mike Ashmore
Terry Herman
Chris Hogan
Hoss Odman
MIKE PRO

Heath King
Mike Schommer
Jimmy Rondeau
STEVEN H

Paul Carlson
Steve Aamodt
Mandy Dunkel
DAN

Todd Ebel

Rae Sonnenberg

Jo Jo Schommer

Candace Siebenaler

Gina Morgan
Burrhead
Patti Kremer

Kristy Meyers

Team
Eagle Fang
Darty Deeds
Just The Tip
Duggies 1
Legion 1
Just The Tip
Duggies 1
Bulls On Parade
Just The Tip
Just The Tip
Eagle Fang
Sweep The Leg
Duggies 1
Eagles 3
Depot II
Darty Deeds
Sweep The Leg
Legion 1
Eagle Fang
Depot I
Depot II
Depot II
Steinhaus 2
Depot I
Eagles I
Eagles 3
Legion 1
Steinhaus 2
Darty Deeds
Duggies 1
Depot I

Steinhaus 2

PPD

26.
25.

24

22.
22.
21.
20.
20.
19.

86
21

.35

84
62
87
55
11
79

19.3

19.
18.
18.

18
88
59

18.5

18
18

17.
17.
17.

17
17
17
17

17.
16.
16.
16.

16

.39
.26

91
81
73

.56
.38
.29
.29

18
99
69
56

.52

16.1

15.
15.
15.

89
74
73

Gam
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PPD Improvement
5.32
4.78
3.84

N O N O DN

= o N B O O

o O o N

= o N

LTN

SR www NN RN w3

e

N O BN R R RN PR W Ww W

HTN

o O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

OUT HAT

127

54

114
63
84

112

40

15

49

45
69

40

57

41

38

54

78

14

68

15

N -

o O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O B o oo oo O +r o o o =



Travis Ganrud
PIZZA

Mike Bien

Nyky Swanson
Jamie Bentjen
Stephanie Pratt
TUCKER

Tony Deleon
Michele Seeger
Sheryl Pavelka
Mary Caudill
Lizzy Bishop
Katie Roff
SAM B
Jason

Sonnenberg

SWAN

Bulls On Parade
Depot II

Sweep The Leg
Eagle Fang
Eagles I

Eagles I

Depot I

Bulls On Parade
Eagles 3

Eagles I

Legion 1

Bulls On Parade
Steinhaus 2
Darty Deeds
Eagles 3

Sweep The Leg

15.6

14

14.
14.
14.

14

14.

14

14.
13.
13.
12.
12.

12

.98

83
73
44

.29

17

.06

04
43
13
81
49

.01

11.6

10.

61

W W W W w w e wwwwwww w w w
N O N

o B O O O B O O o o N o

Most Improved Players for week 4, All Cricket games:

Player
Terry Herman
Chris Anderson

Tim Bloomgquist

All Cricket games, Week 4, sorted by Wins:

Player
Chris Anderson
Terry Herman
Brian Kaphing
Andy Bloomquist
Hoss Odman
Mike Ashmore
Ryan Langendfeld
Tim Bloomgquist
Matt Barrette
Pat Morgan
Burrhead
Blayne Beissel
Nate Lapean
Candace Siebenaler

Mike Bien

Team
Duggies 1
Just The Tip

Duggies 1

Team
Just The Tip
Duggies 1
Just The Tip
Duggies 1
Depot II
Sweep The Leg
Eagle Fang
Duggies 1
Just The Tip
Darty Deeds
Duggies 1
Eagle Fang
Just The Tip
Steinhaus 2

Sweep The Leg

2.
2.

1.

Games

Previous MPR

03
24
48
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MPR MPR Improvement

3.05 1.02

3.2 0.96
2.38 0.9
MPR Win

3.2 0
3.05 0
2.64 1
2.63 2
2.53 2
2.49 2
2.47 1
2.38 1
2.29 1
2.27 3
2.16 1
2.14 0
2.12 0
2.09 2
2.05 0

2 0 76 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 24 0
0 0 87 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 41 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 75 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 17 0
0 0 0 0

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS
2 4
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Gina Morgan
PIZZA

MIKE PRO

Paul Carlson
Steve Aamodt
Lizzy Bishop
STEVEN H

Nyky Swanson
Mandy Dunkel
Jimmy Rondeau
Tony Deleon
Heath King
Kristy Meyers
Todd Ebel

DAN

Nick Braun
Chris Hogan

Jo Jo Schommer
Stephanie Pratt
Katie Roff
Jason Sonnenberg
Travis Ganrud
Mike Schommer
Jeff Peters
Rae Sonnenberg
Jamie Bentjen
TUCKER

Patti Kremer
SWAN

Sheryl Pavelka
SAM B

Michele Seeger

Mary Caudill

Darty Deeds
Depot II

Darty Deeds
Depot II

Depot II

Bulls On Parade
Depot I

Eagle Fang
Steinhaus 2
Eagle Fang
Bulls On Parade
Sweep The Leg
Steinhaus 2
Eagles I

Depot I

Legion 1

Eagles 3

Legion 1

Eagles I
Steinhaus 2
Eagles 3

Bulls On Parade
Legion 1

Bulls On Parade
Eagles 3

Eagles I

Depot I

Depot I

Sweep The Leg
Eagles I

Darty Deeds
Eagles 3

Legion 1

.97
.95
.87
.87
77
77
.75
.64
.63
.62
.54
.52

e Ty Y

.52
1.5
.48
.47
.43
.35
.34
.31
.26
.21
.21
.16
.16
.13
.11
.05
.05
.99
.91
.91
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